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Name Conference Province/Region E-mail Province/Region Co-ordinator

Rev. Hung Pham, SJ JCCU UCS hpham1@jesuits.org Mission formation "at large"

Rev. David Suwalsky, SJ JCCU UCS dsuwalsky@jesuits.org University mission officer

Rev. Philip Steele, SJ JCCU UCS psteele@jesuits.org University mission officer

Rev. Stephen Hess, SJ JCCU UCS shess@jesuits.org University mission officer

Rev. Jeremy Zipple, SJ JCCU UCS jzipple@jesuits.org University mission officer

Rev. John Cunningham, SJ JCCU UCS jcunningham@jesuits.org University mission officer

Dr. Ronald Rebore JCCU UCS ucssecondaryed@jesuits.org High school colleague formation

Mr. Barry Neuburger JCCU UCS ucsassociatepase@jesuits.org High school colleague formation

Rev. Rafael Garcia, SJ JCCU UCS rgarcia@jesuits.org Border immersion-formation program

Mrs. Mary Baudouin JCCU UCS mbaudouin@jesuits.org Border immersion-formation program

Kevin Kelly SJ JCCU CAN kkelly@jesuits.org Partner Formation

Sean Sanford JCCU UEA ssanford@jesuits.org Office of Ignatian Spirituality

Damian Zynda JCCU UEA dzynda@jesuits.org Ignatian formation for executive leadership on schools

Carlos Aedo JCCU UEA caedo@jesuits.org Executive Director, Office of Ignatian Spirituality

Nancy Small JCCU UEA Nsmall@jesuits.org Associate Director for Spiritual Direction Initiatives

Milton Bravo JCCU UEA mjbravo@loyola.edu VP Mission and Identity, Loyola University Maryland

John Cecero SJ JCCU UEA jcecero@jesuits.org VP Mission Integration and Ministry, Fordham University

John Butler SJ JCCU UEA john.butler@bc.edu VP University Mission and Ministry, Boston College

Paul Rourke SJ JCCU UEA prourke@fairfield.edu VP Mission and Ministry, Fairfield University

James Miracky JCCU UEA jmiracky@saintpeters.edu VP Mission Integration and Ministry, St. Peter’s University

Daniel Joyce JCCU UEA djoyce@jesuits.org VP Mission and Ministry, St. Joseph’s University

Daniel Cosacchi JCCU UEA daniel.cosacchi@scranton.edu VP Mission and Ministry, University of Scranton

Brian Linnane SJ JCCU UEA linnanb@lemoyne.edu Acting VP Mission Integration, LeMoyne College

Mark Bosco SJ JCCU UEA mbosco@jesuits.org VP Mission and Ministry, Georgetown University

Keith Maczkiewicz JCCU UEA kmaczkiewicz@holycross.edu Associate VP for Mission, The College of the Holy Cross

Michele Murray JCCU UEA mmurray@holycross.edu Senior VP for Student Development and Mission, The College of the Holy Cross

Spencer Liechty JCCU UEA liechtys@canisius.edu Assistant VP Mission Integration, Canisius University

Fr Adam Deleon, SJ JCCU UMI adeleon@brebeuf.org AP Mission Formation

Thomas Beckley JCCU UMI beckley@cjacademy.org Principal

Fr. Joshua Peters, S.J JCCU UMI jpeters@ctkjesuit.org Director of Mission & Identity

Fr. Thomas Bambrick, S.J. JCCU UMI thomasbambrick@cristoreytc.org Director of Jesuit Mission and Identity

Maria Luevano-Salazar JCCU UMI mluevano@cristorey.net Director of School Mission

Janice Kofler JCCU UMI kofler@muhs.edu

Mrs. Gail Krema JCCU UMI gail.krema@ignatius.org Adult Formation

Fr. Patrick Fairbanks, S.J. JCCU UMI patrick.fairbanks@ignatius.org Mission Formation

Amy McKenna JCCU UMI amckenna@ignatius.edu Director Spirituality Program for Adults

Nick Rennpage JCCU UMI Nicholas.Rennpage@uofdjesuit.org Formation Director

Ally Beckwith JCCU UMI beckwitha@nativityjesuit.org VP Mission & Identity

Jackie Schulte JCCU UMI jschulte@creightonprep.org Dean of Faculty Formation

Beth Franzosa JCCU UMI bfranzosa@brebeuf.org Director of Adult Formation

Bill O'Brien, SJ JCCU UMI obrienw@walshjesuits.org VP for Mission and Identity

Kyle Chandler JCCU UMI kchandler@xavierja.org Principal

Ravae Duhaney JCCU UMI duhaney@cjacademy.org Director of Talent

Tania Pineda JCCU UMI tpineda@loy.org Coordinator of first year teacher formation

Alice Kearney Alwin JCCU UMI akearneyalwin@loy.org VP Mission & Identity

Fr. Nathan Wendt JCCU UMI nwendt@xavierja.org DOW XJA

Matt Eckel JCCU UMI meckel@sjjtitans.org

Teresa Juarez JCCU UMI tjuarez@cristorey.net Director of Adult Faith Formation

Sara Schule-Bukowinski JCCU UMI sarab@creighton.edu St. John Parish Omaha Pastoral Leader

Paul O'Connor, SJ JCCU UMI poconnor@jesuits.org Jesuit Retreat Center

Ann Dillon JCCU UMI adillon@manresa-sj.org Manresa Jesuit Retreat House

Jane Myers JCCU UMI myersj6@xavier.edu Cincinnati Jesuit Parish Family

Dr. Claire Noonan, Dmin JCCU UMI cnoonan@luc.edu VP Mission Loyola University Mission Integration



Dr. Lauren Schwer, Dmin JCCU UMI lschwer@luc.edu Director, Ignatian Spirituality, Mission Formation Loyola University

Fr. Richie Salmi, S.J. JCCU UMI rsalmi@luc.edu University Chaplain, Canonical Chaplain for Madonna della Strada, Mission Integration

Steven Betancourt JCCU UMI sbetancourt@luc.edu Director, Campus Ministry (Lakeside Campuses)

Megan Barry JCCU UMI mbarry1@luc.edu Director, Community Service and Action

Ann Hillman JCCU UMI ahillman@luc.edu Director, Campus Ministry (Health Sciences Campus)

Dr. Julia Pryce JCCU UMI jpryce@luc.edu Director, Faculty Mission Integration for Professional Schools

Cindy Schmersal JCCU UMI cindyschmersal@creighton.edu Vice President for Mission and ministry

Jim Cairme S.J. JCCU UMI jimcaime@creighton.edu Director of Mission Engagement

Robby Francis JCCU UMI robbyfrancis@creighton.edu Director of Campus Ministry

Fr. Charles Oduke JCCU UMI odukeca@udmercy.edu Vice President for Mission Integration at U Detroit Mercy

Ms. Anita Klueg JCCU UMI kluegag@udmercy.edu Director of Campus Ministry at University of Detroit Mercy

Dr. Mary-Catherine Harrison JCCU UMI harrismc2@udmercy.edu Professor of English at University of Detroit Mercy

Ms. Charnita Gooden JCCU UMI cgooden@udmercy.edu OMI Program Coordinator at University of Detroit Mercy

Fr. Jeff Dorr, SJ JCCU UMI dorrje@udmercy.edu Campus Minister at University of Detroit Mercy
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